Dierks

eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name

ALEXANDER,
KEVIN

ALSABROOK,
NANCY

ARNOLD, ASHLEY

BAILEY, AUDREY

BAILEY,

SHANNON

BRAY, BRADLEY

CLARK, ALEX

CORDELL,

HANNAH

DAVIS, PAMELA

EDGE, JENNIFER

ERNEST,
JENNIFER

Sep 15, 2022

Current Contract
Title

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

Degree Title

BACHELOR

MASTERS

+15

BACHELOR

MASTERS

BACHELOR

BACHELOR

BACHELOR

BACHELOR

BACHELOR

MASTERS

MASTERS

Employee
Type

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Years in
Total

11

21

11

19

25

23

25

Days
Worked

230

190

190

190

240

190

230

190

190

190

210

Annual
Salary

56,435.05

53,150.00

40,950.00

50,150.00

56,842.11

45,000.00

45,213.16

36,000.00

45,000.00

41,650.00

55,981.58

Additional Duties

Addition Duty
Description

ASST. FOOTBALL

BOYS
BASKETBALL

BOYS TRACK
GIRLS TRACK
GOLF COACH

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Actual
Salary

1,000.00

3,664.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
200.00
Actual
Salary
0.00
Actual
Salary
0.00
Actual
Salary
0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

10:13:31 AM



Dierks

eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name

ERNEST, PAUL

FAULKNER,
GREGORY

FEEMSTER,
SCOTT

FINLEY, LORI

FINLEY, TODD

GLASGOW,
CAMERON

GLIDEWELL,
JESSICA

GODWIN,
MICHELLE

HERRINGTON,
CECILIA

HOGG, ADRIANA

KAPPUS, APRIL

Sep 15, 2022

Current Contract
Title

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

PRINCIPAL

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

COUNSELOR

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

Degree Title

MASTERS

BACHELOR

MASTERS

MASTERS

+15

MASTERS

BACHELOR

MASTERS

MASTERS

+15

MASTERS

MASTERS
+15

MASTERS
+15

Employee
Type

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Classified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Years in
Total

26

28

27

10

14

20

Days
Worked

230

190

190

240

230

190

190

210

190

195

190

Annual
Salary

73,313.16

39,600.00

50,650.00

77,540.00

66,977.16

36,450.00

45,650.00

52,665.79

43,150.00

52,469.74

53,150.00

Additional Duties

Addition Duty
Description

ATHLETIC
DIRECT

BASEBALL
HEAD FOOTBALL

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

GIRLS
BASKETBAL

SOFTBALL

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

SR.CHEER
COACH

Addition Duty
Description

Actual
Salary

4,500.00
2,000.00
5,500.00
Actual
Salary
0.00
Actual
Salary
0.00
Actual
Salary
0.00

Actual
Salary

3,664.00
2,000.00
Actual
Salary
0.00
Actual
Salary
0.00
Actual
Salary
0.00
Actual
Salary
0.00

Actual
Salary

1,000.00
Actual

Salary
0.00

10:13:31 AM



Dierks

eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name

KIRBY, CASSIE

KIRKPATRICK,

SHAWN

MACK, BETSY

NEAL, CRYSTAL

NEAL, VICKY

NUTTALL, CAROL

OWENS, KEENAN

PICKETT,

KATRINA

QUINN, KACI

REEL, LEANN

SAYRE, CHELSEA

SHELTON,
ELIZABETH

Sep 15, 2022

Current Contract
Title

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

LIBRARIAN

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

Degree Title

MASTERS

MASTERS

BACHELOR

MASTERS

MASTERS

MASTERS

BACHELOR

MASTERS
+15

MASTERS

MASTERS

MASTERS

+15

MASTERS

Employee
Type

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Years in
Total

17

27

16

13

13

19

29

14

17

Days
Worked

190

190

190

190

190

190

230

190

190

190

190

190

Annual
Salary

49,150.00

50,650.00

43,200.00

47,150.00

47,150.00

51,150.00

44,578.95

53,150.00

48,450.00

43,150.00

46,650.00

49,150.00

Additional Duties

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

YEARBOOK
SPONSR

Addition Duty
Description

ASST.BASEBALL

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

JR.CHEER
COACH

Addition Duty

Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

1,000.00
Actual
Salary
1,000.00
Actual
Salary
0.00

Actual
Salary

800.00

Actual
Salary
0.00
Actual
Salary
0.00
Actual
Salary
0.00

10:13:31 AM



Dierks
eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name Current Contract Degree Title Employee Years in Days Annual Additional Duties
Title Type Total Worked Salary
SHELTON, TERRI = TEACHER MASTERS Certified 31 190 50,650.00 Addition Duty Acivel
Description Salary
0.00
SMITH, CRYSTAL ggUNSELOR E/I%STERS Certified 16 240 66,610.53 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

TESTING COORD 2,000.00

SMITH, SHARON  TEACHER MASTERS Certified 46 190 50,650.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00

SNIDER, TRISTAN TEACHER BACHELOR  Certified 0 230 44,578.95 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

ASST.SOFTBALL 1,000.00

STAPP, PAULA TEACHER E/I%STERS Certified 16 190  51,350.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
QUIZ BOWL

COACH 200.00
EEE\IIEVCAEE TEACHER MASTERS Certified 7 190  44,150.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00
STRODE, JANA gi‘lE'Elg'IjOGY MASTERS Certified 20 190  50,650.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00
\?V-I-AFIQ_CT)EEG PRINCIPAL MASTERS Certified 17 240 79,637.50 Addition Duty Actual
' Description Salary

0.00
TABLER, TAMMY  LIBRARIAN MASTERS Certified 18 190  49,650.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00
-CI-:I:ZSFC‘)TTE TEACHER MASTERS Certified 3 190 42,150.00 Addition Duty AGE
Description Salary

0.00
TIPTON, JEFFREY TEACHER MASTERS Certified 29 190  50,650.00 Addition Duty Al
Description Salary

0.00
TURNER, AMY TEACHER MASTERS Certified 0 190  46,150.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary

0.00

Sep 15, 2022 4 10:13:31 AM



Dierks

eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name

VANCAMP, LENA

WELCH,

ALVARENE

WHISENHUNT,

RAISA

WHITE, BRIAN

WHITE, JENNIFER

WINER, KATHRYN

Sep 15, 2022

Current Contract
Title

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

Degree Title

MASTERS

MASTERS

MASTERS

BACHELOR
+15

BACHELOR
+15

MASTERS

Employee
Type

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Years in
Total

12

14

10

Days
Worked

190

190

190

190

190

190

Annual
Salary

46,650.00

47,650.00

46,650.00

42,009.00

43,359.00

43,150.00

Additional Duties

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

10:13:31 AM



