## **Dierks**eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name	Current Contract Title	Degree Title	Employee Type	Years in Total	Days Worked	Annual Salary	Additional Du	ıties
ALEXANDER, KEVIN	TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	11	230	56,435.05	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
							ASST. FOOTBALL	1,000.00
							BOYS BASKETBALL	3,664.00
							BOYS TRACK	1,000.00
							GIRLS TRACK	1,000.00
							GOLF COACH	200.00
ALSABROOK, NANCY	TEACHER	MASTERS +15	Certified	21	190	53,150.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
ARNOLD, ASHLEY	TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	11	190	40,950.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
BAILEY, AUDREY	TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	19	190	50,150.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
BAILEY, SHANNON	TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	25	240	56,842.11	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
BRAY, BRADLEY	TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	23	190	45,000.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
CLARK, ALEX	TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	0	230	45,213.16	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
CORDELL, HANNAH	TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	0	190	36,000.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
DAVIS, PAMELA	TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	25	190	45,000.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
EDGE, JENNIFER	TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	2	190	41,650.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
ERNEST, JENNIFER	TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	0	210	55,981.58	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00

# **Dierks**eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name	Current Contract Title	Degree Title	Employee Type	Years in Total	Days Worked	Annual Salary	Additional Du	ıties
ERNEST, PAUL	TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	0	230	73,313.16	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
							ATHLETIC DIRECT	4,500.00
							BASEBALL	2,000.00
							HEAD FOOTBALL	5,500.00
FAULKNER, GREGORY	TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	8	190	39,600.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
FEEMSTER, SCOTT	TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	26	190	50,650.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
FINLEY, LORI	PRINCIPAL	MASTERS +15	Certified	28	240	77,540.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
FINLEY, TODD	TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	27	230	66,977.16	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
							GIRLS BASKETBAL	3,664.0
							SOFTBALL	2,000.00
GLASGOW, CAMERON	TEACHER	CHER BACHELOR	Classified	0	190	36,450.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
GLIDEWELL, JESSICA	TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	10	190	45,650.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
GODWIN, MICHELLE	COUNSELOR	MASTERS +15	Certified	9	210	52,665.79	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
HERRINGTON, CECILIA	TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	5	190	43,150.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.0
HOGG, ADRIANA	TEACHER	MASTERS +15	Certified	14	195	52,469.74	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
							SR.CHEER COACH	1,000.00
KAPPUS, APRIL	TEACHER	CHER MASTERS +15	Certified	20	190	53,150.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00

### Dierks

#### eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name	Current Contract Title	Degree Title	Employee Type	Years in Total	Days Worked	Annual Salary	Additional Du	uties
KIRBY, CASSIE	TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	17	190	49,150.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
KIRKPATRICK, SHAWN	TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	27	190	50,650.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
MACK, BETSY	TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	16	190	43,200.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
NEAL, CRYSTAL	TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	13	190	47,150.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
NEAL, VICKY	TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	13	190	47,150.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
NUTTALL, CAROL	LIBRARIAN	MASTERS	Certified	19	190	51,150.00	Addition Duty	Actual
							Description	Actual Salary
							YEARBOOK SPONSR	1,000.00
OWENS, KEENAN	TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	0	230	44,578.95	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
							ASST.BASEBALL	1,000.00
PICKETT,	TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	29	190	53,150.00		
KATRINA	TEXOTIE: C	+15				30,100.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
QUINN, KACI	TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	14	190	48,450.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
							JR.CHEER COACH	800.00
REEL, LEANN	TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	5	190	43,150.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
SAYRE, CHELSEA	TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	7	190	46,650.00	Addition Date	Actual
, 0202/(	TEAGLER	+15	Corumod	,	130	40,000.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
SHELTON,	TEACHER	CHER MASTERS	Certified	17	190	49,150.00	Addition Duty	Actual
ELIZABETH							Description	Salary
								0.00

#### **Dierks**

#### eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name	Current Contract Title	Degree Title	Employee Type	Years in Total	Days Worked	Annual Salary	Additional Du	ties
SHELTON, TERRI	TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	31	190	50,650.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary 0.00
SMITH, CRYSTAL	H.S. COUNSELOR	MASTERS +15	Certified	16	240	66,610.53	Addition Duty Description TESTING COORD	Actual Salary 2,000.00
SMITH, SHARON	TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	46	190	50,650.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
SNIDER, TRISTAN	TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	0	230	44,578.95	Addition Duty Description ASST.SOFTBALL	Actual Salary 1,000.00
STAPP, PAULA	TEACHER	MASTERS +15	Certified	16	190	51,350.00	Addition Duty Description QUIZ BOWL COACH	Actual Salary 200.00
STEWARD, REBECCA	TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	7	190	44,150.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
STRODE, JANA	SPEECH PATHOLOGY	MASTERS	Certified	20	190	50,650.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
STRODE, WALTER G.	PRINCIPAL	MASTERS	Certified	17	240	79,637.50	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
TABLER, TAMMY	LIBRARIAN	MASTERS	Certified	18	190	49,650.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
TIPTON, CHARLOTTE	TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	3	190	42,150.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
TIPTON, JEFFREY	TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	29	190	50,650.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
TURNER, AMY	TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	0	190	46,150.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary

## **Dierks**eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name	Current Contract Title	Degree Title	Employee Type	Years in Total	Days Worked	Annual Salary	Additional Duties	
VANCAMP, LENA	TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	12	190	46,650.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
WELCH, ALVARENE	TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	14	190	47,650.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
WHISENHUNT, RAISA	TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	7	190	46,650.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
WHITE, BRIAN	TEACHER	BACHELOR +15	Certified	7	190	42,009.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
WHITE, JENNIFER	TEACHER	BACHELOR +15	Certified	10	190	190 43,359.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
WINER, KATHRYN	TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	5	190	0 43,150.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00